05/23/2011

05/23/11

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

OMB Collection 9650-0027 (exp	United States Patent and Trademark Off	
To the Dreaman of the U.S. 2	359 LY	
To the Director of the U.S. Para	359 actached documents or the new address(es) below	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
CAPA International Education Foundation Limited Partnership	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?  No  Name: CAPA International Education Limited Partnership	
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address:	
General Partnership	Street Address. 210 Union Wharf	
Corporation- State:	City: Boston	
Other	State.MA	
Citizenship (see guidelines)Massachusetts	Country: USA Zin: 03100	
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes	No Association Citizenship	
3. Nature of conveyance )/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship	
Execution Date(s)November 30, 2007	★ Limited Partnership Critizenship Massachusetts	
Assignment Merger	Corporation Citizenship	
	Other Citizenship	
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic	
Other	<ul> <li>I (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)</li> </ul>	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) a	and identification or description of the Trademark.	
A Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
Udentification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Fili	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No ng Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):	
CAPA	ng bate in Application of Registration Number is unknown):	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and	
oncerning document should be mailed: ame:Frederick B. Hayes, III, Esq.	registrations involved:	
	-	
ternal Address:	<b>7. Total fee</b> (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40.00	
treet Address.6 <u>8 Commercial Wharf</u>	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed	
ity: <u>Boston</u>	8. Payment Information:	
tate <sub>MA</sub> Zıp. <sub>02110</sub>	_	
none Number:1 <u>-617-973-6511</u>	_	
ax Number: 1-617-523-8193	Deposit Account Number 05/23/2011 KNOUYEN1 00000032 254211	
mail Address: <u>rickhayesesg@aol.com</u>	Authorized User Name	
Signature:		
Signature	May 19, 2011  Date	
Frederick B. Haves III Fsg	Total number of accounts to	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Name of Person Signing

**TRADEMARK REEL: 004557 FRAME: 0053** 

sheet, attachments, and document

### 2. Name and Addresses of Receiving Parties.

The general partner of CAPA International Education Limited Partnership is CAPA HOLDINGS, LLC, a Massachusetts Limited Liability Company, located at 210 Union Wharf, Boston, MA 02109.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004557 FRAME: 0054

## 000 9 70808

#### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF A

FILED

#### MASSACHUSETTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

FEB 1 2008

Pursuant to the provisions of G.L 109, Section GROTATIONS DIVISION

undersigned, CAPA International Education Foundation Limited

Partnership, a Massachusetts Limited Partnership, does hereby

amend its limited partnership certificate as follows:

1: The name of the limited partnership:

The name of the limited partnership is herby amended. The previous name of CAPA International Education Foundation Limited Partnership is hereby amended to CAPA International Education Limited Partnership.

- 2: The date of filing the limited partnership certificate: 05/03/2007.
- 3. The names and addresses of all general partners:

CAPA HOLDINGS, LLC

210 Union Wharf

Boston, MA 02109 USA

The name of the limited partnership is now amended to CAPA International Education Limited Partnership.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate of Amendment as of this today of November, 2007.

CAPA Holdings, LLC

By:

Alex Hay Its Manager

By:

Its Manager

By:

Its Manager

By:

eatherine Colon

Its Manager

By:

David Enda Its Manager

Check/Voucher#. 4162

# The Commonwealth of Massachusetts Limited Partnership Massachusetts General Laws, Chapter 109

Filed this	of Detrycon	2008
	Extent raning Solich	1043737
	Name: Frederick Hoyes Address:	
í	Phone: 1-617- 973-6511	<del></del>

TRADEMARK REEL: 004557 FRAME: 0057

**RECORDED: 05/23/2011**